
The Blue Mountain Trail 2010. 
 
Spirit of the game Capten Wildbeard 
Top shooter Ray Heartless 
Turtle award Zeb Shotgun McCoy 
 
Best dressed Gentleman Cap´n Redneck 
Best dressed Lady  Proud Mary 
 
 
 
Resultat Overall                                 2010-06-20 14:08:20 
  #  Alias                         Kategori                   Tid  Clean 
  1  Ray Heartless                 Wrangler                256,19     
  2  Shotgun Joe                   Frontier Cartridge      295,67     
  3  Ace Heart                     Forty-Niner             320,25     
  4  Harley Parkinsson             Wrangler                329,24     
  5  Black Bear                    Forty-Niner             336,06     
  6  Cowboyman                     Wrangler                346,39     
  7  Grave Spit                    Forty-Niner             361,21     
  8  Hombre                        Senior                  367,90     
  9  Capten Wildbeard              Forty-Niner             373,37     
 10  Rawhide Rooster               Duelist                 384,10     
 11  Proud Mary                    Lady Wrangler           385,36     
 12  Thomas S Wesson               Wrangler                396,50     
 13  Hipshot                       Senior                  419,71     
 14  Hungery Wallace               FC Duelist              423,09     
 15  Boss H                        Frontier Cartridge      437,87     
 16  Black Walker                  Duelist                 446,25     
 17  Mr Thunder                    Duelist                 451,62     
 18  Reese Paxton                  Frontier Cartridge      463,07     
 19  Boothill Bob                  FC Duelist              471,97     
 20  Sneaky Pete                   Wrangler                474,88     
 21  William Munny                 Wrangler                494,96     
 22  Lucy Fear                     Lady Wrangler           522,69     
 23  Eagle Sharing Woman           Lady Wrangler           524,68     
 24  Fast Rick                     Wrangler                524,93     
 25  Lefty                         Senior                  555,01     
 26  Capn Redneck                  FC Duelist              561,43     
 27  Bloody Hawk                   Duelist                 592,54     
 28  Gunsmith                      FC Duelist              676,71     
 29  Willie Slowhand Clapton       Frontier Cartridge      708,15     
 30  One Eye Kartright             Forty-Niner             816,26     
 31  Zeb Shotgun McCoy             Senior                  858,86     
 32  Kiowa Jones                   Frontier Cartridge      906,39     
 
 
Resultat Wrangler                             2010-06-20 14:08:50 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean 
  1  Ray Heartless                                         256,19     
  2  Harley Parkinsson                                     329,24     
  3  Cowboyman                                             346,39     
  4  Thomas S Wesson                                       396,50     
  5  Sneaky Pete                                           474,88     
  6  William Munny                                         494,96     
  7  Fast Rick                                             524,93    
 



 
Resultat Forty-Niner                          2010-06-20 14:09:00 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean 
  1  Ace Heart                                             320,25     
  2  Black Bear                                            336,06     
  3  Grave Spit                                            361,21     
  4  Capten Wildbeard                                      373,37     
  5  One Eye Kartright                                     816,26     
 
 
Resultat Senior                               2010-06-20 14:09:11 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean 
  1  Hombre                                                367,90     
  2  Hipshot                                               419,71     
  3  Lefty                                                 555,01     
  4  Zeb Shotgun McCoy                                     858,86     
 
 
Resultat Duelist                              2010-06-20 14:09:21 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean 
  1  Rawhide Rooster                                       384,10     
  2  Black Walker                                          446,25     
  3  Mr Thunder                                            451,62     
  4  Bloody Hawk                                           592,54     
 
 
Resultat Frontier Cartridge                   2010-06-20 14:09:32 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean 
  1  Shotgun Joe                                           295,67     
  2  Boss H                                                437,87     
  3  Reese Paxton                                          463,07     
  4  Willie Slowhand Clapton                               708,15     
  5  Kiowa Jones                                           906,39    
 
 
Resultat FC Duelist                           2010-06-20 14:09:45 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean 
  1  Hungery Wallace                                       423,09     
  2  Boothill Bob                                          471,97     
  3  Capn Redneck                                          561,43     
  4  Gunsmith                                              676,71     
 
 
Resultat Lady Wrangler                        2010-06-20 14:09:57 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean 
  1  Proud Mary                                            385,36     
  2  Lucy Fear                                             522,69     
  3  Eagle Sharing Woman                                   524,68     
 
 
 



TBMT 2010 Sidematches

Plainsman Wild Bunch

Plats Namn Tid Plats Namn Tid
1 Gunsmith 260,30 1 Shotgun Joe 56,46

2 Rawhide Rooster 87,45
3 Kap'n Wildbeard 94,69
4 Boothill Bob 99,15
5 Hip Shot 101,14
6 Reese Paxton 124,31
7 Ace Heart 133,41
8 Bloody Hawk 146,51
9 Sneaky Pete 156,74

Speed hagel Speed revolver

Plats Namn Tid Plats Namn Tid
1 Ray Heartless 7,73 1 Shotgun Joe 4,89
2 Wild Beard 8,59 2 Wild Beard 5,45
3 Sneaky Pete 9,17 3 Harley Parkinson 5,53
4 Bloody Hawk 11,29 4 Boothill Bob 6,38
5 Harley Parkinson 12,44 5 Bloody Hawk 6,38
6 Ace Heart 13,08 6 Ace Heart 6,54
7 Shotgun Joe 21,35 7 Proud Mary 6,64
8 Boothill Bob 31,54 8 Sneaky Pete 10,64

Speed bygel

Plats Namn Tid
1 Shotgun Joe 4,24
2 Boothill Bob 4,80
3 Ace Heart 7,93
4 Proud Mary 9,36
5 Wild Beard 9,71
6 Harley Parkinson 10,11
7 Sneaky Pete 17,65



TBMT 2010 Teamevent
Plats Lag Tid

1 The Gambers 11,15
 - Ray Heartless
 - Shotgun Joe
 - Cowboyman

2 2 hela & 1 halv 13,65
 - Shotgun Joe
 - Rawhide
 - Boothill Bob

3 Sverre 15,63
 - Sneaky Pete
 - Black Walker
 - Capt'n Redneck

4 Pump Action 15,97
 - Wild Beard
 - Ace Heart
 - Thomas S Wesson

5 Racearna 16,13
 - Ray Heartless
 - Ace Heart
 - Cowboyman

6 Team 49:ers 16,16
 - Grave Spit
 - Wild Beard
 - Black Bear

7 Tres Caballeros 17,01
 - Hipshot
 - Rawhide
 - Bloody Hawk

8 3 Musketörerna 19,02
 - Harley Parkinson
 - Hombre
 - Sneaky Pete

9 Smoth Nivea 19,95
 - Bloody Hawk
 - Hipshot
 - Rawhide

10 Black Bears 20,30
 - Thomas S Wesson
 - Fast Rick
 - Lycy Fear

11 Smoking Barrels Posse 21,88
 - Boss H
 - Black Walker
 - William Munny

12 Sotnissarna 26,71
 - Boothill Bob
 - Boss H
 - Shotgun Joe
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